## ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125μm, LC/LC, OM3, turquoise, 20 m

**Product No.** 21.15.8707

**Manufacturer** ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 21.15.8707

**EAN (single piece)** 7611990124855





## **ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables with OM3 quality for high performance wiring**

- ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables with OM3 quality for high performance wiring
- The quality of the connectors and fibres and an optimal assembly procedure lead to extremely good characteristics in respect of insertion loss and reflection
- Compact conductor (fibre movable in secondary coating)
- Duplex Cable with fibre type Muliti-mode 50/125μm, OM3
- Cable construction: Aramid yarn strain relief, PVC outer coating, Ø 2 mm
- · Color: turquoise

	Technical specifications
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Fibre optic cable
Product type	Fibre Optic Jumper Cables OM3
Colour	turquoise
Length	20 m
Quantity of fibre	2
Conductor composition	Compact conductor
Cable type	Duplex Cable
External cable	no